Special District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District
Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority
Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District
Sacramento Regional Transit System

San Mateo County Transit District

Santa Cruz Metropolitan Transit District
Golden Empire Transit District

Santa Barbara Metropolitan Transit District
North County Transit District

San Joaquin Regional Transit District
Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District
Marin County Transit District

Great Redwood Trail Agency

County Employees

Alameda
Santa Clara
Alameda
Sacramento
San Mateo
Santa Cruz
Kern

Santa Barbara
San Diego
San Joaquin
Marin
Marin

Mendocino

3,610
2,320
2,200
1,055
772
366
367
236
191
242
57

24

12

Total Wages

$309,383,790
$173,250,809
$130,636,488
$61,570,822
$52,027,031
$22,472,708
$12,381,857
$11,919,760
$10,717,347
$10,491,753
$3,252,200
$966,047
$209,141

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$119,187,122
$92,814,090
$54,159,543
$30,832,097
$16,024,792
$10,217,286
$3,022,059
$3,563,233
$3,167,724
$4,185,165
$829,831
$225,373
$40,413



