Special District	County	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Alameda	3,610	\$309,383,790	\$119,187,122
Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Santa Clara	2,320	\$173,250,809	\$92,814,090
Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Alameda	2,200	\$130,636,488	\$54,159,543
Sacramento Regional Transit System	Sacramento	1,055	\$61,570,822	\$30,832,097
San Mateo County Transit District	San Mateo	772	\$52,027,031	\$16,024,792
Santa Cruz Metropolitan Transit District	Santa Cruz	366	\$22,472,708	\$10,217,286
Golden Empire Transit District	Kern	367	\$12,381,857	\$3,022,059
Santa Barbara Metropolitan Transit District	Santa Barbara	236	\$11,919,760	\$3,563,233
North County Transit District	San Diego	191	\$10,717,347	\$3,167,724
San Joaquin Regional Transit District	San Joaquin	242	\$10,491,753	\$4,185,165
Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Marin	57	\$3,252,200	\$829,831
Marin County Transit District	Marin	24	\$966,047	\$225,373
Great Redwood Trail Agency	Mendocino	12	\$209,141	\$40,413